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Dunn Public Library 

110 E. Divine St.  

Dunn, NC 28334 

(910) 892-2899 

   All events take place at the Dunn Public Library unless otherwise noted. All events are free!  

Monday, June 14  Sign-up* begins—Reader’s logs available for pickup at the library.  

Tuesday,  June 15  10am—Story Time 

Wednesday, June 16

   

11am—PreK Yoga. *Registration required, limited space 

Tuesday, June 22   10am—Story Time 

Wednesday, June 23  10am—Craft: make a dolphin! *Registration required** 

Friday, June 25 10am—ecoEXPLORE HotSpot Introduction 

Monday, June 28 10am—Meet Officer Ingram & K-9 Pacman! 

Tuesday, June 29 10am—Story Time 

Wednesday, June 30 10am— Craft: make a turtle suncatcher! *Registration required 

Thursday, July 1 2pm—Reptile Rendezvous with the Museum of Natural Sciences 

Monday, July 5 CLOSED FOR INDEPENDENCE DAY 

Tuesday, July 6 10am—Story Time 

Wednesday, July 7 10am—Craft: make a butterfly puppet! *Registration required 

2pm— Bright Star Theatre: Alice in Wonderland 

@ Stewart Theater 

Friday, July 9 10am— Hawk Manor Falconry 

Tuesday, July 13 10am—Story Time 

Wednesday, July 14 10am— Craft: make a chameleon and caterpillar! 

*Registration required 

Thursday, July 15 11am— PreK Yoga. *Registration required, limited space 

Tuesday, July 20 10am—Story Time 

Wednesday, July 21 10am—Craft: make a paper plate bird! *Registration required 

3pm—Amazing Magicians Chris and Neal  

@ Stewart Theater 

Tuesday, July 27 10am—Story Time 

Wednesday, July 28 10am—Craft: make a beady spider! *Registration required 

*Registration is required to participate in Tails and Tales Summer reading program. Once a week 

participants toddler-age to 12 may draw one prize from the treasure chest if they have completed a 

reader’s log. Participants may fill in more than one log but can only draw once per week.  Each  

reader’s log has a coupon where name and age are to be entered for the prize drawing at the 

awards ceremony. Please do not detach the coupon from the reader’s log when it is turned in. 

**Registration for crafts is accepted the day before the event only. Call 892-2899 or come by the 

library to sign up. Registration is not required for activities at the Stewart Theater nor for any other 

library events. 


